
Dept. Fax ....... 2-1509 Grad Student Room ...... Hort 428

IT Help Desk ....... 2-4242 Mail & Copy Room ...... Hort 438

EXT. NAME OFFICE # E-MAIL ADDRESS OFFICE HOURS VARY AT THIS TIME

2-1764 Simard, Laura 423 laura.simard@unh.edu M-F 8-3:30

2-1765 Austin, Sto 423 sto.austin@unh.edu M-F 9-4:30

2-3022 Dorsey, Kurk          Dept Chair 423B kurk.dorsey@unh.edu

2-2018 Bachrach, David    Grad Director 405 david.bachrach@unh.edu

2-3026 Afolayan, Funso 408 funso.afolayan@unh.edu

2-1565 Alexander, Kimberly 443 kimberly.alexander@unh.edu

2-1926 Bachrach, David    Grad Director 405 david.bachrach@unh.edu

2-3082 Broderick, Alexis 418 alexis.broderick@unh.edu

2-3022 Dorsey, Kurk         Dept Chair 423B kurk.dorsey@unh.edu

2-3014 Dorsey, Molly 421 marion.dorsey@unh.edu

2-3017 Fitzpatrick, Ellen 417 ellen.fitzpatrick@unh.edu

2-3789 Golinski, Jan 403 jan.golinski@unh.edu

2-3012 Gould, Eliga 419 eliga.gould@unh.edu

2-1715 Gullace, Nicoletta 413 nicoletta.gullace@unh.edu

2-5102 Leese, Michael 421 michael.leese@unh.edu

2-3146 Lepler, Jessica 406 jessica.lepler@unh.edu

2-5394 Meiton, Fredrik 415 fredrik.meiton@unh.edu

2-3028 Mellyn, Elizabeth 412 elizabeth.mellyn@unh.edu

2-3027 Polasky, Janet 420 janet.polasky@unh.edu

2-0354 Rodriguez, Julia 404 julia.rodriguez@unh.edu

2-3021 Salyer, Lucy 410 lucy.salyer@unh.edu

2-3024 Sokol, Jason 409 jason.sokol@unh.edu

2-2018 Van Zandt, Cynthia 411 cynthia.vanzandt@unh.edu

2-3884 Wolper, Ethel Sara 402 ethel.wolper@unh.edu

TAs Aaron Chin 428 alc1021@wildcats.unh.edu

Ray Dinsmore 428 rd1047@wildcats.unh.edu

428

428
James Irving 428 jmi1015@wildcats.unh.edu

428

Benjamin Remillard 428 br1086@wildcats.unh.edu

428

Katie Dreyer-Rowe 428 katie.dreyer-rowe@wildcats.unh.edu

Alyssa Roy 428 ar1226@wildcats.unh.edu

Tucker Saglio 428 hts1009@wildcats.unh.edu

Eric Trautman-Mosher 428 ejt1004@wildcats.unh.edu

Ian Wilson 428 isw1005@wildcats.unh.edu

Department of History    Spring 2022
 Horton Social Science Center  /  4th floor  /  20 Academic Way  /  Durham, NH 03824

COLA Dean's Office ....... 2-2062

Facilities ....... 2-1437

3/1/22

Elliott Lelaure elliott.lelaure@unh.edu
Marcie Paez marcie.paez@unh.edu

Arya Martinez arya.martinez@unh.edu

Maiah Vorce maiah.vorce@unh.edu




